
Please ensure that you 
bring your number with 

you when collecting orders
Please be aware that the two days leading up to 
Christmas the 23rd and 24th are extremely busy 
with the collection of orders so please bear with 

us whilst waiting – rest assured we are working as 
fast as possible to get to you. Refreshments will 

be provided on these two days.

CHRISTMAS 
& NEW YEAR 
OPENING HOURS 

Pulborough Pie Shop, Stane Street Nurseries
Stane Street, Codmore Hill

Pulborough, West Sussex RH20 1BQ

Saturday	 15 December	 7.00am–3.00pm 
Sunday	 16 December	 CLOSED 
Monday	 17 December	 CLOSED 
Tuesday	 18 December	 7.00am–5.00pm 
Wednesday	 19 December	 7.00am–5.00pm
Thursday	 20 December	 7.00am–5.00pm
Friday	 21 December	 7.00am–5.00pm
Saturday	 22 December	 7.00am–3.00pm
Sunday	 23 December	 7.00am–6.00pm
Monday	 24 December	 7.00am–2.00pm 
Tuesday	 25 December	 CLOSED
Wednesday	 26 December	 CLOSED
Thursday	 27 December 	 CLOSED
Friday	 28 December	 7.00am–5.00pm
Saturday	 29 December	 7.00am–3.00pm
Sunday	 30 December	 CLOSED
Monday	 31 December	 7.00am–3.00pm
Tuesday	 1 January 2019	 CLOSED
Wednesday 	 2 January 2019	 7.00am–5.00pm


